


Supplementary Table 1. Post hoc analysis of FBG and CRP binary groups in Kaplan Meier survival analysis.
	
	
	Locally advance
	
	
	All stage
	

	
	p value for PFS
	
	p value for OS
	p value for PFS
	
	p value for OS

	LgLc - LgHc
	0.015
	
	0.007
	0.0001
	
	0.001

	LgLc - HgLc
	0.008
	
	0.054
	0.015
	
	0.130

	LgLc - HgHc
	0.003
	
	0.0001
	0.0001
	
	0.0001

	LgHc - HgLc
	0.691
	
	0.767
	0.114
	
	0.086

	LgHc - HgHc
	0.581
	
	0.228
	0.623
	
	0.116

	HgLc - HgHc
	0.938
	
	0.178
	0.030
	
	0.001


LgLc, Low FBG ve Low CRP; LgHc, Low FBG ve High CRP; HgLc, High FBG ve Low CRP; HgHc, High FBG ve High CRP.



